PRESSURE
CONTROLS
C
Specifications / Model Number Designation
Model Numbers
Threaded
Connection
Sub-plate

Graphic Symbols
Vent Connection
Model Number Designation
No.9
Pilot Operated Relief Valves
BT / BG-03 / 06 /10
Threaded Connections / Sub-plate Mounting
PRESSURE
CONTROLSAttachment / Sub-plate / Instructions
Valve
Model Numbers Japanese Std. "JIS" and European Design Std. N. American Design Std.
Socket Head Cap Screw
BG-03
BG-06
BG-10
M12 × 70 Lg. (2 pcs.), M12 × 95 Lg. (2 pcs.)
M16 × 60 Lg. (2 pcs.), M16 × 80 Lg. (2 pcs.)
M20 × 70 Lg. (2 pcs.), M20 × 90 Lg. (2 pcs.)
1/2-13UNC × 2-3/4 Lg. (2 pcs.), 1/2-13UNC × 3-3/4 Lg. (2 pcs.)
5/8-11UNC × 2-1/4 Lg. (2 pcs.), 5/8-11UNC × 3-1/4 Lg. (2 pcs.)
3/4-10UNC × 2-3/4 Lg. (2 pcs.), 3/4-10UNC × 3-1/2 Lg. (2 pcs.)
Valve
Model
Numbers
Japanese Standard "JIS" European Design Standard N. American Design Standard Approx.
Mass
kg (lbs.)
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
BG-03
BG-06
BG-10
BGM-03-20
BGM-03X-20
BGM-06-20
BGM-06X-20
BGM-10-20
BGM-10X-20
Rc 3/8
Rc 1/2
Rc 3/4
Rc 1
Rc 1-1/4
Rc 1-1/2
BGM-03-3080
BGM-03X-3080
BGM-06-3080
BGM-06X-3080
BGM-10-3080
BGM-10X-3080
3/8 BSP.F
1/2 BSP.F
3/4 BSP.F
1 BSP.F
1-1/4 BSP.F
1-1/2 BSP.F
BGM-03-2090
BGM-03X-2090
BGM-06-2090
BGM-06X-2090
BGM-10-2090
BGM-10X-2090
3/8 NPT